Entry Number

€s5120280

cs1120217

€s5120271
cs5120296
cs1110243
cs5110833

mcs142116

cs1120260

¢s5120289
cs1120223

cs1060186

cs1110215
cs1120234

cs1120204

cs5110300

cs1020286

cs5120284
cs1120243

cs1120248

cs1120228

cs1120237

cs1120114
cs1120250

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Format A

yes
assumption that most people
seen the lectures is wrong
yes
yes
yes
yes
cant everytime see lecture and
come to class
yes
course already at an advanced
level
discussion in class important to
understand the concepts
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
much easier to understand
stuff in class
yes
yes

yes

Format B Dont care

doubt session will be good

like to learn more advanced
concepts

yes
good to learn something new

yes

like to learn more advanced
concepts

like to learn more advanced
concepts

new experience

more flexibilty in terms of
depth

like to learn more advanced
concepts

like to learn more advanced
concepts

like to learn more advanced
concepts
yes

like to learn more advanced
concepts

will give more insights into
topic

flexible and have
discussions



cs1120209

cs1110203
mcs142137
€s5120273
CS1120256
cs1120251
cs1110260
cs1110228
cs5110277
cs1110221
cs1110253
cs1120227
cs1110219
cs1120233
cs1120213
cs1110242
cs5120275
cs1110237
cs5110290
cs1120263
cs1110236
saksh
cs1110226
cs1110210
cs1110231
eet142822

cs1110204
cs1110201

cs1120247

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

advanced topics will make it

tougher

solves various queries in class

no need to increase work load

video lectures is like a revision

of the class

cannot watch video lectures
before every class

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

but not sure whether would
listen to the lecture before
class.quiz on the video
lecture could help

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts
learn advanced concepts
extra knowledge

learn advanced concepts
learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts
learn advanced concepts
learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts
understand better in class

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

yes

yes



cs1110248
csz148383

cs5120278
cs1110224
cs1120215
cs5120294
cs1110230

cs1110259

cs1120220
cs1110208
cs1120210
cs1120245

cs1120564
cs5120711

cs5120277
¢s5120285
cs5120298
cs5120279
cs5120295
cs5120297

mcs132557

cs1120212

cs5110271
cs5120274
cs1120252
cs1110218

cs1120253
cs1120240

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

cannot watch video lectures
before every class

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
will not be able to do full justice
to the extra material taught
cannot watch video lectures
before every class
yes
please teach repetition of video
lectures
please teach repetition of video
lectures
yes
already a tough course
yes
yes
want to absorb fully out of the
syllabus
want to absorb fully out of the
syllabus
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

learn advanced concepts

work load shoul not be
increased

learn advanced concepts
learn advanced concepts
learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts
learn advanced concepts

work load shoul not be
increased

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

can discuss practical issues

more in class

learn advanced concepts

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



cs5120288
cs5120282
siy147533

cs1120207
cs1120241
cs1120229
cs1120202

cs1120262
mcs132580

cs1110241
¢s1120201
cs1120218
cs1110234
cs1100226
jca142459

suvajit sarkar

cs1120255
cs1120238
cs1120231

cs1120624
cs1120216
cs1120224

cs1120249
cs1120242
cs1120244

jca142466
cs1120208
€s5120293
¢s1120205

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
please teach repetition of video
lectures
cannot watch video lectures
before every class
cannot watch video lectures
before every class
yes
doubts can be cleared in class
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
please teach repetition of video
lectures
course is already tough
yes
pace will become very fast if
format b gets followed
course is already tough
yes
yes
yes

yes

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts
learn advanced concepts
learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts
learn advanced concepts

learn advanced concepts

better learning

repeating same content is
not worth

learn advanced concepts
learn advanced concepts
learn advanced concepts

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



cs1120259

cs1120203
cs5120487

cs1120222

siy147548
lokesh sidhu

cs1120254
cs1120246
cs1120239
cs1120211

cs1120225

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

31

format b is practically not
possible

cannot watch video lectures
before every class

cannot watch video lectures
before every class

please teach repetition of video

lectures

cannot watch video lectures
before every class

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

It will create more ineterst in
class

learn advanced concepts

it can ensure better
interactive session
learn advanced concepts

but please summarize video
lectures in class

following format A is waste
of time

16



