

Entry Number	Format A		Format B		Dont care
cs5120280			yes	doubt session will be good	
cs1120217	yes	assumption that most people seen the lectures is wrong			
cs5120271			yes	like to learn more advanced concepts	
cs5120296					yes
cs1110243			yes	good to learn something new	
cs5110833					yes
mcs142116			yes	like to learn more advanced concepts	
cs1120260			yes	like to learn more advanced concepts	
cs5120289	yes	cant everytime see lecture and come to class			
cs1120223			yes		
cs1060186	yes	course already at an advanced level			
cs1110215	yes	discussion in class important to understand the concepts			
cs1120234			yes	new experience	
cs1120204			yes	more flexibilty in terms of depth	
cs5110300			yes	like to learn more advanced concepts	
cs1020286			yes	like to learn more advanced concepts	
cs5120284			yes	like to learn more advanced concepts	
cs1120243					yes
cs1120248			yes	like to learn more advanced concepts	
cs1120228	yes	much easier to understand stuff in class			
cs1120237			yes	will give more insights into topic	
cs1120114			yes	flexible and have discussions	
cs1120250			yes		

cs1120209			yes	but not sure whether would listen to the lecture before class.quiz on the video lecture could help	
cs1110203	yes	advanced topics will make it tougher			
mcs142137			yes		
cs5120273			yes	learn advanced concepts	
CS1120256			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120251			yes		
cs1110260			yes		
cs1110228					yes
cs5110277			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1110221			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1110253			yes	extra knowledge	
cs1120227			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1110219			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120233			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120213					yes
cs1110242			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs5120275			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1110237			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs5110290			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120263	yes	solves various queries in class			
cs1110236			yes	learn advanced concepts	
sakshi			yes	understand better in class	
cs1110226	yes	no need to increase work load			
cs1110210			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1110231			yes	learn advanced concepts	
eet142822			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1110204	yes	video lectures is like a revision of the class			
cs1110201			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120247	yes	cannot watch video lectures before every class			

cs1110248	yes	cannot watch video lectures before every class			
csz148383			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs5120278			yes	work load shoul not be increased	
cs1110224			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120215			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs5120294			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1110230					yes
cs1110259	yes	will not be able to do full justice to the extra material taught			
cs1120220	yes	cannot watch video lectures before every class			
cs1110208					yes
cs1120210					yes
cs1120245			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120564	yes	please teach repetition of video lectures			
cs5120711					yes
cs5120277	yes	please teach repetition of video lectures			
cs5120285			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs5120298	yes	already a tough course			
cs5120279			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs5120295			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs5120297					yes
mcs132557	yes	want to absorb fully out of the syllabus			
cs1120212	yes	want to absorb fully out of the syllabus			
cs5110271			yes	work load shoul not be increased	
cs5120274			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120252					yes
cs1110218			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120253			yes	can discuss practical issues more in class	
cs1120240			yes	learn advanced concepts	

cs5120288			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs5120282					yes
siy147533			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120207			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120241			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120229					yes
cs1120202			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120262	yes	please teach repetition of video lectures			
mcs132580	yes	cannot watch video lectures before every class			
cs1110241	yes	cannot watch video lectures before every class			
cs1120201			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120218	yes	doubts can be cleared in class			
cs1110234					yes
cs1100226			yes	learn advanced concepts	
jca142459			yes	learn advanced concepts	
suvajit sarkar					yes
cs1120255			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120238			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120231			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120624	yes	please teach repetition of video lectures			
cs1120216	yes	course is already tough			
cs1120224			yes	better learning	
cs1120249	yes	pace will become very fast if format b gets followed			
cs1120242	yes	course is already tough			
cs1120244					yes
jca142466			yes	repeating same content is not worth	
cs1120208			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs5120293			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120205			yes	learn advanced concepts	

cs1120259			yes	It will create more interest in class	
cs1120203	yes	format b is practically not possible			
cs5120487			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120222	yes	cannot watch video lectures before every class			
siy147548			yes	it can ensure better interactive session	
lokesh sidhu			yes	learn advanced concepts	
cs1120254			yes	but please summarize video lectures in class	
cs1120246	yes	cannot watch video lectures before every class			
cs1120239			yes	following format A is waste of time	
cs1120211	yes	please teach repetition of video lectures			
cs1120225	yes	cannot watch video lectures before every class			
	31		73		16